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2018-2019 School Year Calendar

Dates of student non-attendance are in bold. Dates may be added to this list if the Clark
County School District makes changes to the academic calendar for the 2018-2019 school year.
An updated calendar will be given to each parent/guardian.

First Day of School
Labor Day

Nevada Day observed
Veteran’s Day observed
Thanksgiving Break

Parent/teacher conferences

Christmas Break

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
President’s Day observed

No School/Teacher Work Day
No School/Teacher Work Day
Spring Break

Extended Easter Holiday

Monday, August 13", 2018

Monday, September 3, 2018
Friday, October 26%, 2018

Monday, November 12, 2018
Monday-Friday, Nov. 19"-23" 2018

Wednesday, December 12", 2018
(dismissal at noon)

Monday-Friday, Dec. 24t"-Jan. 4™,
2019

Monday, January 7, 2019

Monday, January 21%, 2019
Monday, Feb. 18", 2019

Friday, March 8", 2019

Friday, March 229, 2019
Monday-Friday, April 15"-19t, 2019

Monday, April 22", 2019



Classes Resume

Parent/teacher conferences

End of year party at Madeira Canyon
Park (last day of school for 3’s)

Graduation for 4’s-JrK
(last day of school for 4’s-JrK)

Tuesday, April 23", 2019

Wednesday, May 15™, 2019
(dismissal at noon)

Tuesday, May 21 at 9:00am
(meet at the park)

Wednesday, May 22" at 9:00am
(students meet in classrooms at
8:30am)



